Page: 13401 of 33158

City of Needles Mayor (VOte for 1) *xx% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3-0083

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25518A36E1B3NDUNEE285
7 - 2857

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25518A36E1B3NDUNEE286
2 - 2862

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE286
3-2863

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

293

95

20
408

272

100

16
388

306

123

14
443

188

55

249
1,488

Registered
Voters

584
584
584
584
584

611
611
611
611
611

620
620
620
620
620

368
368
368
368
368
2,183

Undervotes

36

14
17
67

33

15
10
58

15

13
11
39

11

*kkk

24
188
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o O o o o

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3-0083

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25518A36E1B3NDUNEE285
7 - 2857

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25518A36E1B3NDUNEE286
2 -2862

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE286
3-2863

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total

JANET JERNIGAN

156

53

211

145

57

205

198

81

280

117

31
K*kkk
149
845

60.70%

65.43%
66.67%
61.88%

60.67%

67.06%
50.00%
62.12%

68.04%

73.64%
33.33%
69.31%

66.10%

67.39%

K*kkk
66.22%
65.00%

WAYNE COLBURN

101

28

130

94

28

125

93

29

124

60

15
K*kkk
76
455

39.30%

34.57%
33.33%
38.12%

39.33%

32.94%
50.00%
37.88%

31.96%

26.36%
66.67%
30.69%

33.90%

32.61%

K*kkk
33.78%
35.00%
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Electionwide
Electionwide
C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3-0083
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 257 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0  0.00% 81 0
Provisional 0 0.00% 3 0
Total 0 0.00% 341 0
C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE285
7 - 2857
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 239 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 85 0
Provisional 0 0.00% 6 0
Total 0 0.00% 330 0
C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE286
2 - 2862
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 291 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 110 0
Provisional 0 0.00% 3 0
Total 0 0.00% 404 0
C25518A36E1B3NDUNEE286
3-2863
Mail Ballot 0 0.00% 177 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0.00% 46 0
Provisional —- —- —- —-
Total 0 0.00% 225 0

Electionwide - Total 0 0.00% 1,300 0
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Precinct
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

o O O o o o

1,488

Registered
Voters

o O O O o o

2,183

Undervotes

o O O O o o

188

Overvotes

O O O O o o o

Precinct
Cumulative

Cumulative
Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

JANET JERNIGAN

o O O o o o

845

65.00%

WAYNE COLBURN

o O O o o o

455

35.00%

12/3/2024 10:38:25 AM



Page: 13404 of 33158 12/3/2024 10:38:25 AM

3 °

c o 2 c

T > o

2 s g 2

Precinct = ° 5=

Cumulative
Cumulative

Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Designated Mail Ballot 0 0 0
Polling Place 0 0 0
Provisional 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Electionwide - Total 0 0.00% 1,300 0



